
MD Verzy
VERZY Les Pins 13.4.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Gaëlle FERRIZ
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : loisir jaune
Distance : 2650m
Temps : 0:41:50 (15'47"/km)

2/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Bertrand FISSON-BLACKWELL 0:30:23
3. Laïla MAREIGNER 0:49:45

1. 52 00:02:41 123m 21'49"/km
2. 63 00:02:26 00:05:07 99m 24'35"/km
3. 60 00:04:53 00:10:00 209m 23'22"/km
4. 61 00:02:34 00:12:34 101m 25'25"/km
5. 53 00:04:09 00:16:43 204m 20'21"/km
6. 46 00:03:47 00:20:30 246m 15'23"/km
7. 49 00:01:50 00:22:20 143m 12'49"/km
8. 40 00:02:43 00:25:03 90m 30'11"/km
9. 37 00:02:18 00:27:21 97m 23'43"/km

10. 36 00:03:03 00:30:24 108m 28'14"/km
11. 35 00:03:22 00:33:46 282m 11'56"/km
12. 34 00:01:54 00:35:40 190m 10'00"/km
13. 32 00:01:41 00:37:21 78m 21'35"/km
14. 51 00:03:47 00:41:08 224m 16'53"/km
15. 999 00:00:42 00:41:50 259m 2'42"/km
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